   Thin Film Precision Resistors
1773200 CIS WR 09/2015 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

application amount can be adjusted. Thus the land width can be set to W x
1.0 to 1.3.
How To Order
3521 1K0 F T
Common Part Resistance Value Tolerance Pack Style
 1 ohm  1R0
3521
1K ohm  1000 ohms
1K0
F – 1%
J – 5%
T – 2000
reel
 1 Meg ohm
1000000 ohms
1M0
 Reflow Solder Profile
Time of Reflow soldering at maximum temperature point 260°C = 10s
Wave Solder Profile
Time of Wave soldering at maximum temperature point 260°C = 10s
Time of Soldering Iron at maximum temperature point 410°C = 5s
How To Order
CPF  0603  B  100R  E  1
Common
Part
 Package Size  Tolerance  Value  TCR  Packaging
CPF -
precision
thin film
chip resistor
 0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
 B - ±0.1%
D - ±0.5%
F - ±1%
 100R - 100Ω
1K0  -  1000Ω
10K – 10,000Ω
 D – 15PPM
E  -  25PPM
C  -  50PPM
 1 – 1K REEL
Blank – 5K REEL
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107